Wintercompetitie Veteranen 2015-2016
Ere

week 12
Kontich A
Niel A

Lint A
Markdal A

De Lindepet A

Herentals A
Niel B
Mercurius A
Mol A
Markdal B

Ponderosa C
Bernardus A
Putse B

Mol B
Technico C

Rozemaai A
Wijnegem B
Herentals B
Duffel A
Ponderosa D

Lier A
Wijnegem A
Technico A
Technico B
De Evers A

Aartselaar A
Lint B
Ponderosa A
Ponderosa B
De Evers B

Aartselaar B
Putse A

De Lindepet B
De Lindepet C
Lier B

Mol C
Hemelhof A
Boom A
Lier C

De Evers C
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100
117

82
106
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88
107
87
114

97
69
68
72
90

55
105
84
114
101

94

37
929
86

81
73
82
67

76
101
101

97

74

106
57
85
44
69

Rangschikking
1 LintA
2 De Evers A
3 Technico B
4 Niel A
5 Wijnegem A
6 Lier A
7 Technico A
8 Kontich A
9 Markdal A
10 De Lindepet A

Rangschikking

1 Aartselaar A

2 Niel B

3 Herentals A

4 Ponderosa B

5 Mol A

6 LintB

7 Markdal B

8 Ponderosa A

9 Mercurius A
10 De Evers B

Rangschikking

1 Putse A

2 Technico C

3 Bernardus A

4 De Lindepet C

5 Aartselaar B

6 De Lindepet B

7 Lier B

8 Putse B

9 Ponderosa C
10 Mol B

Rangschikking

1 Wijnegem B

2 Mol C

3 Hemelhof A

4 Duffel A

5 Boom A

6 Ponderosa D

7 Herentals B

8 Lier C

9 Rozemaai A
10 De Evers C

Week Gew. Verl.
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Week Gew. Verl.
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Week Gew. Verl.
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Week Gew. Verl.
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73
68
56
60
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49
44
38
44

65
62
63
62
61
51
49
47
46
34

66
55
60
60
57
55
53
47
45
42

87
63
59
58
55
54
43
49
43
29

35
40
52
48
54
54
59
64
70
64

43
46
45
46
47
57
59
61
62
74

42
53
48
48
51
53
55
61
63
66

21
45
49
50
53
54
65
59
65
79

+P
1191
1153
1068
1162
1085
1069
996
1039
922
997

+P

1128
1092
1202
1145
1138
1020
1032
1042
1032
920

+P

1170
1076
1158
1108
1049
1031
1032
1062
979

946

+P
1289
1134
1058
1078
1088
1096
963
986
954
865

891
1020
1025
1033
1085
1070
1077
1127
1204
1150

1032
1008
993

1025
1034
1100
1137
1125
1092
1205

929
1085
1025

974
1080
1037
1070
1093
1148
1170

747

984

1022
1037
1051
1066
1130
1121
1122
1231
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Rozemaai B
Bernardus B
Wijnegem C
Hemelhof B
De Lindepet D

Week 14
Technico D
Hemelhof D
Lier D
Aartselaar C
De Evers E
Wijnegem E

Niel C
Wijnegem D
Putse C

De Evers D
Boom B

Kontich B
Duffel B
Hemelhof C
Mercurius B
Bernardus C
Vrij
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85
92
101
101
101

96
102
66
89
95

86
74
73
68
88

77

93
75
68

Rangschikking Week Gew. Verl.

1 Hemelhof B
2 Boom B

3 De Lindepet D

4 De Evers D

5 Bernardus B

6 Wijnegem D

7 Wijnegem C

8 Putse C

9 Rozemaai B
10 Niel C

Rangschikking Week Gew. Verl.

1 DeEversE

2 Mercurius B

3 Aartselaar C

4 Kontich B

5 Hemelhof C

6 Hemelhof D

7 Technico D

8 Duffel B

9 Wijnegem E
10 Bernardus C
11 LierD
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75
71
61
53
47
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88
72
66
64
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47
32

33
37
47
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67

29
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67
68
70
76

+P
1226
1164
1160
1078
1002
1045
1012
996
945
965

+P
1334
1261
1141
1218
1213
1108
1123
1041
927
973
890

876

952

1006
1028
1094
1062
1141
1116
1142
1176

897
1020
1092
1092
1105
1040
1164
1218
1187
1189
1225
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